	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: R					
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  JP MORGAN CHASE BANK  Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State  Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: HAMPSHIRE GROUP LIMITED  Internal Address: 215 COMMERCE BOULEVARD  Street Address: City: ANDERSON State: SC Zip: 29625  Individual(s) citizenship				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment  Security Agreement  Other NOTICE OF TERMINATION OF SECURITY  Execution Date: 12-23-03	Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State SOUTH CAROLINA  Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? Yes No				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional number(s) attempts  Additional number(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)  SEE ATTACHED  ached    Yes    No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     Name: TONYA CHAPPLE	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
Internal Address: C/O CSC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$465, Qp 77  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 80 STATE STREET	8. Deposit account number:  RECT PORTS  RE				
City: ALBANY State: NY Zip: 12207	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document.  TONYA CHAPPLE  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including covered.	gnature 2/4/04 Date				

02/17/2004 LMWELLER 00000166 73304963

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522

**TRADEMARK** 

**REEL: 002921 FRAME: 0737** 

## APPENDIX A

<u>Trademark</u>	File <u>Date</u>	Serial <u>Number</u>	Date of Registration	Registration Number
Lion Crafters North Bay Products	4-9-81	73-304,963	7-26-83	1,246,410
North Bay Products	11-30-83	73-454,867	11-27-84	1,307,111
Designers Originals Studio	6-30-94	74-543,832	9-17-96	2,001,976
Designers Originals	6-30-94	74-544,996	11-7-95	1,932,784
Lake Harmony Rowing Club	4-16-97	75-275,669	2-15-00	2,317,530
Lake Harmony, U.S.A.	4-16-97	75-275,670	2-22-00	2,320,023
Nick Danger	6-27-86	73-606,734	9-1-87	1,455,409
SFK	6-16-94	74-538,534	4-1-97	2,049,458
Designers Originals Sport	3-2-92	74-251,507	11-3-92	1,729,516
Heathcote	8-5-76	73-095,683	8-1-78	1,098,206
Moving Bleu	5-26-95	74-680,241	12-31-96	2,027,864
Moving Bleu System	6-16-95	74-689,833	12-31-96	2,027,888
Planet & Co.	10-19-95	75-007,887	12-9-97	2,120,319
Lustrlon	6-30-94	74-544,998	8-8-95	1,910,179
Lake Harmony	7-20-94	74-551,454	2-20-96	1,957,183
Jacques Roche	6-9-94	74-535,534	8-29-95	1,915,052
San Francisco Knitworks	6-9-94	74-535,335	5-28-96	1,975,734
Landscape	11-30-92	74-335,589	10-18-94	1,859,191

HFNWK1: #64374 v.2 #10243-0002 11/11/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002921 FRAME: 0738 **OF** 

## TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST

IN

## **TRADEMARKS**

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Gentlemen:

Please be advised that JPMorgan Chase Bank, formerly The Chase Manhattan Bank, with an office at 1411 Broadway, New York, New York 10018 in consideration of ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid by Hampshire Group Limited hereby releases all security interests in those trademarks and trademark applications identified on Appendix A and authorizes the United States Patent and Trademark Office to cancel the Notice of Grant of Security Interest in Trademarks recorded on October 23, 2000 in Reel 2170 Frame 681.

Very truly yours,

JPMorgan Chase Bank, formerly The Chase Manhattan Bank

Name: Some of the Igna

Title: Vica (nosing)

STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY OF NEW YORK

On the day of to me known, who, before me personally came to me known, who, before me duly sworn, did depose and say that he/she is the Vice of JPMorgan Chase Bank, formerly The Chase Manhattan Bank, the entity described in and which executed the above instrument; that he/she has been authorized to execute said instrument on behalf of said entity; and that he/she signed said instrument on behalf of said entity pursuant to said authority.

NOTA

JOHN J. MULVEY, JR. Notary Public, State of New York No. 4504839

Qualified in Nassau County
Commission Expires March 30, 20

HFNWK1: #64374 v.2 #10243-0002 11/11/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002921 FRAME: 0739

## APPENDIX A

<u>Trademark</u>	File <u>Date</u>	Serial <u>Number</u>	Date of Registration	Registration Number
Lion Crafters North Bay Products	4-9-81	73-304,963	7-26-83	1,246,410
North Bay Products	11-30-83	73-454,867	11-27-84	1,307,111
Designers Originals Studio	6-30-94	74-543,832	9-17-96	2,001,976
Designers Originals	6-30-94	74-544,996	11-7-95	1,932,784
Lake Harmony Rowing Club	4-16-97	75-275,669	2-15-00	2,317,530
Lake Harmony, U.S.A.	4-16-97	75-275,670	2-22-00	2,320,023
Nick Danger	6-27-86	73-606,734	9-1-87	1,455,409
SFK	6-16-94	74-538,534	4-1-97	2,049,458
Designers Originals Sport	3-2-92	74-251,507	11-3-92	1,729,516
Heathcote	8-5-76	73-095,683	8-1-78	1,098,206
Moving Bleu	5-26-95	74-680,241	12-31-96	2,027,864
Moving Bleu System	6-16-95	74-689,833	12-31-96	2,027,888
Planet & Co.	10-19-95	75-007,887	12-9-97	2,120,319
Lustrlon	6-30-94	74-544,998	8-8-95	1,910,179
Lake Harmony	7-20-94	74-551,454	2-20-96	1,957,183
Jacques Roche	6-9-94	74-535,534	8-29-95	1,915,052
San Francisco Knitworks	6-9-94	74-535,335	5-28-96	1,975,734
Landscape	11-30-92	74-335,589	10-18-94	1,859,191

HFNWK1: #64374 v.2 #10243-0002 11/11/2003

**RECORDED: 02/06/2004** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002921 FRAME: 0740